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CHIAVE SNODATA ESAGONALE E POLIGONALE PER
RACCORDI TUBI CHROM-VANADIUM
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Articolo

CRT-5/16"
CRT-3/8"
CRT-7/16"
CRT-1/2"
CRT-9/16"
CRT-5/8"
CRT-11/16"
CRT-3/4"
CRT-13/16"
CRT-7/8"
CRT-15/16"

Caratteristiche

mage not fo
site/fermec |

und
weby

pollici
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
718"
15/16"

LUNG.

mm

129
129
148
148
175
175
190
190
190
190
190

Descrizione

CHIAVE SNOD.ESAG/POLIG.RACC.TUBI 5/16" L.129
CHIAVE SNOD.ESAG/POLIG.RACC.TUBI 3/8" L.129
CHIAVE SNOD.ESAG/POLIG.RACC.TUBI 7/16" L.148
CHIAVE SNOD.ESAG/POLIG.RACC.TUBI 1/2" L.148
CHIAVE SNOD.ESAG/POLIG.RACC.TUBI 9/16" L.175
CHIAVE SNOD.ESAG/POLIG.RACC.TUBI 5/8" L.175
CHIAVE SNOD.ESAG/POLIG.RACC.TUBI 11/16" L.190
CHIAVE SNOD.ESAG/POLIG.RACC.TUBI 3/4" L.190
CHIAVE SNOD.ESAG/POLIG.RACC.TUBI 13/16" L.190
CHIAVE SNOD.ESAG/POLIG.RACC.TUBI 7/8" L.190
CHIAVE SNOD.ESAG/POLIG.RACC.TUBI 15/16" L.190
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